

LITTLE WENLOCK - FIRE & ASHPIT ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	H1709	Rope Seal 5 x 756 LG	JTHR20393
2	C1175	Glass Retaining Frame	HS5M3-18223
3	C1047	Firedoor Glass	HS4M30822
4	C1290	Screw M5 x 12 Hex Hd Set	KHEX50903PR
5	A2097	Washer M5 Plain	KWSR53394SET2
6	C1237	Glass Location Channel (Horizontal)	
7	C1237	Glass Location Channel (Vertical)	
8	C1393	Air Deflector Plate	HS2M91490
9	C1291	Screw M5 x 8 Hex Hd Set	KHEX50903PR
10	A2097	Washer M5 Plain	GG9M53394SET2
11	C1526	Firedoor Catch	HS5V405016
12	C1354	Door Catch Cap	HG4M410036
13	C1372	Door Catch Pin	HG4M410029
14	C1413	Ashpan	HS1M90290
15	C1387	Operating Tool Assembly	HS1M405030
16	C1289	Roll Pin 1/8" Dia x 3/4" Lg	KCTR37873
17	C1307	Spin Valve	HS4M43455
18	C1294	Square Nut M8	KNUT53055PR
19	C1539	Stud M8 Allthread	KSTD52100
20	A2556	Fibre Washer (10.5 I/D x 1 Thk)	AG9M53506PR
21	C1293	Socket Grub Screw M5 x 8	KMIS52301
22	C1250	Firedoor Hinge Pin	HS9M37862PR
23		Serial No Plate	Not Listed
24	C1549	Drive Screw No 6 x 14	KDRV52430
25	C1228	Door	HG5M410056
26	C1230	Rope Seal	JTHR20389
27	C1237	Glass Locating Channel (Vertical)	
28	C1237	Glass Locating Channel (Horizontal)	

LITTLE WENLOCK - FIREBOX COMPONENTS

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	C1320	Throat Restrictor Plate	HG5M410039
2	C1025	Back Firebrick	HS4FLW500B
3	C1028	RH Firebrick	HS4FLW500RH
4	C1083	Bottom Grate	HS5B3-18259
5	C1172	Bottom Grate Frame	HS5M1-18265
6	C1258	Riddling Rod	HS4M41101
7	C1176	Front Firebar	HS5M3-18248
8	C1388	Riddling Knob	HS4M405029
9	C1026	LH Firebrick	HS4FLW500LH

LITTLE WENLOCK - MAIN BODY ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	C1178	Blank Plate for Flue Outlet 5"	HS5M318422
2		Rope Seal	NOT LISTED
3	C1295	Stud Allthread M6 x 30 LG	KSTD52102
4	C1324	Top Plate	HS4M405005
5	C1313	Washer M6 Plain	KWSR53392
6	C1552	Nut M6 Hex Full	KNUT53051
7	C1295	Stud Allthread M6 x 30 LG	KSTD52102
8	C1313	Washer M6 Plain	KWSR53392
9	C1552	Nut M6 Hex Full	KNUT53051
10	C1376	Back Plate	HS5M405006
11	C1309	RH Side Plate	HS5M405000
12	C1374	Base Plate	HS5M405008
13	C1164	3" Leg	HS5MWB50024
13	C1163	8" Leg (Optional Extra UK)	HS5MWB50015
14	C1049	Operating Tool Cradle	HS4M32041
15	C1264	M5 x 16 Hex Set Screw	HS9M50915SET4
16	C1274	Washer	HS9M63309PR
17	C1292	Screw M8 x 25 Hex Hd Set	KHEX50909
18	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
19	C1544	Front Plate	HS5M405022
20	C1417	Door Retaining Pin	HS5M405018
21	C1550 C1547	Locknut M8 Hex	KNUT52663
22	C1552	K6 Hex Full	KNUT53051
23	C1313	Washer M6 Plain	KWSR53392
24	C1262	Screw M6 x 35 LG Hex Hd Set	KHEX50907PR
25	C1309	LH Side Plate	HS5M405000

26 C1177 Flue collar MK1 LW

HS5M3 18422